Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com   Rev. 3c 06/15/23
Common Mode Filter
1.2x1.0mm
SIC04-41 series
FEATURE
• Common Mode Filter For Large Current Applications
• Excellent Impedance Characteristics for Noise Suppression
• Low Profile Construction Design

Size Code A ±0.2 B ±0.2 C ±0.2 D ±0.1 D1 ±0.1 E Typ X Y G1 G2
04 (0504) 1.2 1.00 0.9 0.35 0.35 0.5 1.5 1.2 0.6 0.3
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SIC 04 201 A12 41
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
No Item Code Description
(1) Product Code SIC Surface Mount Inductor, Common Mode Choke type
(2) Dimension Code 04 04: 0504 1.2 X 1.0mm, L x W (mm)
(3) Impedance 201 200Ω First two digits: significant, Third: Multiplier
(4) Rated Current A12 0.12A A: Decimal
(5) Series Code 41 Common Mode Filter, for Power Line
CHARACTERISTIC CURVE
 SIC04161A1641   SIC04201A1241
Im
p
e
d
a
n
c
e
(Ω
)
Im
p
e
d
a
n
c
e
(Ω
)
 Frequency (MHz)   Frequency (MHz)
Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com   Rev. 3c 06/15/23
Common Mode Filter
1.2x1.0mm
SIC04-41 series
RELIABILITY TEST CONDITON AND REQUIREMENT
Item Test Standards / Conditions / Equipment Requirement
Impedance Agilent-4291A, Agilent-16197A Refer to specification
DC Resistance  Agilent-4338B Refer to specification
I.R Agilent-4339 Refer to specification
Temperature
Rise Test
1. Applied the allowed DC current
2. Temperature measured by digital surface thermometer
Rated Current < 1A : ΔT = 20°C Max
Rated Current ≥ 1A : ΔT = 40°C Max
Mechanical
Shock
Type
Peak
value
(g’s)
Normal
duration
(D) (ms)
Wave
form
Velocity
change
(Vi) ft/sec
SMD 50 11 Half-sine 11.3
Lead 50 11 Half-sine 11.3
3 shocks in each direction along 3 perpendicular axes (18 shocks).
Appearance: No damage
Impedance: within ±15% of initial
Inductance: within ±10% of initial value
Q: Shall not exceed the specification value
RDC: within ±15% of initial value and shall
not exceed the specification value